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5544725 FALL CREEK VFD - REVENUE           

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5544725 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -183,000    -183,000    -187,303.95      -3,030.73            .00       4,303.95  102.4%

  2022/11/000475 05/31/2022 GCR       -2,279.48 REF                                        DMV TAX 4/2022 FVD FALL CREEK
  2022/11/000510 05/31/2022 GCR         -593.93 REF                                        FALL CREEK CY
  2022/11/000510 05/31/2022 GCR         -157.32 REF                                        FALL CREEK FY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -183,000    -183,000    -187,303.95      -3,030.73            .00       4,303.95  102.4%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5544725 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -3,892.44        -362.22            .00       3,892.44  100.0%

  2022/11/000510 05/31/2022 GCR         -362.22 REF                                        FALL CREEK PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -3,892.44        -362.22            .00       3,892.44  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5544725 43100  SALES TAX                    -15,000     -15,000     -16,058.36            .00            .00       1,058.36  107.1%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -15,000     -15,000     -16,058.36            .00            .00       1,058.36  107.1%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5544725 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0      -1,581.36        -157.09            .00       1,581.36  100.0%

  2022/11/000509 05/31/2022 GEN         -157.09 REF MAY                                    DUE TO FALL CREEK VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=299aYSJNX2ANGjZuGpii0R7cFBgqlYHnzBOQnwYWkQDeQtrKQ0arvAyNzyBUAFr3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w4b9iVfhjHahXqR%2BOtVI8rx09H7%2FtxgXhfepUrrs0OznYn%2BtCufuzDsYWeOT%2FpzC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gkAziElK53BneaPWa4jgXk72GxBzNrEd98J1VmcCZg9fe7fJ%2FOve7hWp0agIuyiv
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KIVU1AoFAZcDrWnRnwDy5O2jRYee75hFs%2BKvtZAY07aTHRCA1el65MZM802JAspA
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3afowWCicosSRQzu1dPz1VwWeA%2FJ2JIq1Gv4Rjx14wSMHQwFqzJODqHVg2Q4irtM
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u%2Fi0ESy3raDghKTOHY58%2BYkU%2B%2F2uFwqjp%2BKv02Q%2BA5gaHzyE8CNArMvJ9wfWUE78
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OeyCR0tiNS98JM7qfczc0Q60O8RFnm6LftugjaVn7L3Auo4BKLlIt%2BldP2mNXKYp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8MphXH9nSOOKFCR%2FL31%2F8UjfUer4fDlGp7nSDtE7tg5yZcHQaJ2oqeUxcVm8ttbE
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dICiaUUZUx4G3wumtd2ysrVh5%2BeAJ%2FVnOPgclizVFnryC46JRZyB%2BTXRAmari6kw
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0      -1,581.36        -157.09            .00       1,581.36  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5544725 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -5,000            .00            .00            .00      -5,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -5,000            .00            .00            .00      -5,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL FALL CREEK VFD - REVENUE        -198,000    -203,000    -208,836.11      -3,550.04            .00       5,836.11  102.9%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -198,000    -203,000    -208,836.11      -3,550.04            .00       5,836.11

                           GRAND TOTAL     -198,000    -203,000    -208,836.11      -3,550.04            .00       5,836.11  102.9%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gBJbAB83hCreB%2FMaeqhaX%2Feu6deCiUfjLDGrftbpJ5BT6jbwxae35mkMvasUVWF%2F
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/11
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  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/11
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/11
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
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